
To whomsoever it may concern 

This is to certify that following students of Techno India NJR Institute of Technology has participated in 
seminar on “ Nano Technology for power and energy sector” organized by The Institution of Engineers 
Udaipur local chapter on 31st Mar, 2016. 

S.No. Name Email ID 
1 Akib Javed akibjaved1212@gmail.com  

2 Anil Kumar Darji anil3096darji@gmail.com  

3 Atul Soni atulsoni00785.as@gmail.com  

4 BHAVESH SALVI bhaweshsalvi96@gmail.com  

5 Bhavy Joshi bhavyjoshi10@gmail.com  

6 DEVENDRA MEENA damordeva48528@gmail.com  

7 Gargi Soni sonigargi1997@gmail.com  

8 Geetika Soni sonigeetikas@gmail.com  

9 GHANSHYAM SINGH CHOUHAN ghanshyamsinghchouhan094@gmail.com  

10 HIMANSHU DADHICH hdhimanshu97@gmail.com  

11 KAPIL MAIDA kpkrack47@gmail.com  

12 Kuldeep Pushkarna kuldeeppushkarna4@gmail.com  

13 MEGHA SEN meghasen257@gmail.com  

14 Mohammed Hashim sheikhhashim9@gmail.com  

15 NARAYAN LAL DADHEECH narayandadheech08@gmail.com  

16 Narendra Singh Chundawat narendrasinghchundawat94@gmail.com  

17 Nikhil Sharma sharmanikhil1015@gmail.com  

18 NIKITA MALVI nikitamalvi97@gmail.com  

19 OJASVI SINGH KHUNTELA singhojasvi636@gmail.com  

20 Pratigya Prajapat pratigyap1997@gmail.com  

21 Rajan Soni sonirajan444288@gmail.com  

22 RAJEEV MENARIYA rajeevmenariya@gmail.com  

23 RAJENDRA JATIYA jatalraj05@gmail.com  

24 Ravi Vishnoi bishnoiravi129@gmail.com  

25 Shreedha Dutt Shandilya shreedhashandilya@gmail.com  

26 Swapnil Bhandari swapnil4u1996@gmail.com  

27 ROHIT KUMAR PATEL rohitpatels746@gmail.com  

28 Prakash kumar suthar prakashsuthar737@gmail.com  

29 Rahul Mali rahulmali561@gmail.com  

30 Chhagan Singh Chouhan chhagansingh146@gmail.com  

31 Anshul Patel anshulpatel1096@gmail.com  

32 Dheeraj Menaria maheshmenaria1998@gmail.com  

33 Dimpy Jain namratajain902@gmail.com  



 

 

34 Nisha Rai nishar310@gmail.com  

35 Nupur Shekhawat nupur.shekhawat12@gmail.com  

36 Pramod Patidar pramodpatidar123@gmail.com  

37 Prasan Pandya prasan1996@gmail.com  

38 Shivam Pachauri shivamp484@gmail.com  

39 Shubham Sharma ssshubh2097@gmail.com  

40 Vishal Tak vishal.tak16.vt@gmail.com  

 

 


